	2018年东阳市机关幼儿园教师招聘总成绩

	姓 名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试成绩÷2
	面试成绩
	面试成绩÷2
	总成绩
	名次
	备注

	王楚天
	00705010105
	72
	36
	84.8
	42.4
	78.4
	1
	入围体检

	王玉红
	00705010111
	71
	35.5
	83.3
	41.65
	77.15
	2
	入围体检

	吴梦丹
	00705010117
	73
	36.5
	75.5
	37.75
	74.25
	3
	入围体检

	何赛飞
	00705010114
	68.5
	34.25
	74.9
	37.45
	71.7
	4
	 


	王清瑶
	00705010106
	70.5
	35.25
	72.4
	36.2
	71.45
	5
	 

	陈阳丽
	00705010120
	70
	35
	71.1
	35.55
	70.55
	6
	 

	包江旭
	00705010101
	65.5
	32.75
	64
	32
	64.75
	7
	 

	何丹倩
	00705010110
	65.5
	32.75
	63.8
	31.9
	64.65
	8
	 

	徐洁
	00705010118
	82
	 
	放弃
	 
	 
	 
	 

	张莉
	00705010119
	66.5
	 
	放弃
	 
	 
	 
	 


